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Inspiration, Vision & Mission

~ Inspiration ~
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Propagate true wisdom in the world, the most noble endeavor.
- Bhagwan Shree Swaminarayan (Shikshapatri)
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@- Our Branches —»

Rajkot Surat Taravada
» School : Nursery to 12 (Eng. & Guj.) ~ School : KG to 12 (Eng. & Guj.) - School : KG to 12 Sci.,, Com. & Arts
n Hostel : 5 to 12 Sci. & Com. n Hostel : 7 to 12 Sci. & Com. n Hostel : 6 to 12 Sci., Com. & Arts
2 Dhebar Road, Rajkot- 360002 2 Gurukul Road, Ved, Surat 8 Ta.-Dist. Amreli, Via: Babapur
= rajkot@sgrs.school = surat@sgrs.school = taravada@sgrs.school
Junagadh Gyanbag (Junagadh) Vadodara
# School : 8 to 12 Sci. & Com. - School : 1to 12 Com. (CBSE & GSEB) - School : 1to 10 (CBSE & GSEB)
® Hostel : 8 to 12 Sci. & Com. # Hostel : 5 to 12 Com. (Eng. & Guj.) # Hostel: 5 to 10 & College
2 College Road, Junagadh & Rajkot Highway Sabalpur, Junagadh & N.H.-08 Varnama, Dist. Vadodara
® junagadh@sgrs.school = gyanbag@sgrs.school = vadodara@sgrs.school
Vidyanagar Morbi Bhayavadar
- School : 3 to 10 (CBSE) -~ School : KG to 12 Com. (CBSE & GSEB) -~ School:1to 12 Commerce
n Hostel: 4 to 10 & College # Hostel : 5 to 12 Com.,, College # Hostel : 5 to 12 Commerce
£ Bakrol Road, Vidyanagar & Morbi-Maliya Bypass, Morbi-363642 & Padvala Rd, Ta.Upleta, Di. Rajkot- 360450
= vidyanagar@gurukul.org = morbi@sgrs.school = bhayavadar@sgrs.school
Keshod Bhavnagar Jamnagar
- School : 1to 12 Commerce - School : KG to 12 Sci.&Com.&Arts - School : 1to 10 (Eng. & Guj.)
n Hostel: 5 to 12 Commerce » Hostel : 5 to 12 Sci.&Com., College ~ Hostel : 5 to 10
2 Axaygadh, Dist. Junagadh 2 Kankot Road, Bhavnagar-364060 & Kalavad Chokdi, Dwarka-Jamnagar Bypass Rd
= keshod@sgrs.school = bhavnagar@sgrs.school o jamnagar@sgrs.school
Ahmedabad i Other State Branches : :: Overseas Branches ::
. : Hyderabad- TS, New Mumbai- MH, Dallas - TX, Paramus - NJ, Chicago - IL,
: SChOUl" 31012 (Eng. & Guj.) Bangalore- KA, Gulbarga - KA, Raipur- CG, Phoenix - AZ, Atlanta - GA,
H?stel - College Bidar- TS, Nagpur- MH, Solapur- MH, Los Angeles - CA,
Sl bl L Mumbai (Chowk)- MH, Vijayawada - AP, San Antonio - TX, Springfield - IL,
el T DRl ey Jadcherla- TS, NTPC Lara, Raigadh- CG, Santo Domingo, London - UK,
o 89700 01 222 New Delhi- NCR, Secunderabad- TS Melbourne - Australia
Our College Campus : Junagadh- B.Sc., BCA, B.Sc. (IT) Navsari, Nilkanthdham, Varnidradham, Una, Jasdan

Taravada - B.Ed., BCA, B.5c.
Ratanpar - Free accommodation for collegians

Make Your Choice

Join this noble Mission of Transforming Life

Join as a: Student | Teacher | Employee | Volunteer | Member | Devotee

O 001 .
www.gurukul.org 15; www.rajkotgurukul.org
(]
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